Job Cost Percent Complete Graph (Estimate vs. Cumulative Costs) - Detail

eDeneb 3.0

Your Company
03/15(13  03:34PM
Sort By : 0
Status : Active Revision No : 001
From : 1000 1000 From Date 01/01/2013 Thru 03/31/2013 Page No : 1

Estimate Cumulative Less than equal to 50% . Between 50% to 90% . Greater than 90% .

Phase Description Total Cost Comp % ...10...20...30...40...50...60...70...80...90...100...110...120...130
Job: 1000 Electrical New Bldg 125 WPAFB
16110 Raceways 38,830.00 5,221.68 13.45 [ |
16120 Wire and Cable 43,650.00 7,300.62 16.73 [ | |
16130 Boxes 17,010.00 2,394.56 14.08 [ | |
16470 Panelboards, Devices & Safety 54,640.00 12,694.36 23.23 [ |
16510 Fixtures 59,560.00 7,481.01 12.56 [ | |
€001 Change Order No 01 18,645.00 551.96 2.96 | |
Total Contract for Job 1000 : 232,335.00 35,644.19 15.34



